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Exercise 1: Shopping for and cooking lunch 
 

Question  Answer Marks Guidance 

1 
 
2 
 
3 
 
4 
 
5 

A 
 
B 
 
C 
 
A 
 
B 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

 

 
Exercise 2: Outdoor sports and activities 

Question  Answer Marks Guidance 

6 
 
7 
 
8 
 
9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 

G 
 
B 
 
D 
 
E 
 
A 
 
F 
 
H 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

 

 



A803 Mark Scheme June 2015 

4 

Exercise 3: A busy day in town 
 

Question  Answer Marks Guidance 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

A 
 
A 
 
C 
 
A 
 
B 
 
B 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

 

 
 
Exercise 4: Moving abroad 
 

Question  Answer Marks Guidance 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

Chris 
 
both 
 
Menno 
 
Menno 
 
Chris 
 
Chris 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
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Exercise 5: Cycling in town 
 

Question  Answer Marks Guidance 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 

when it rains 
 
they turn green more quickly 
 
every day / daily 
 
to school 
 
cyclists 
 
a couple of years 
 
you get home sooner (to get dry) 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

 

 
 
Exercise 6: Film review 
 

Question  Answer Marks Guidance 

32 
 

33 
 

34 
 

35 
 

36 
 

37 

B 
 
C 
 
B 
 
C 
 
A 
 
B 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
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Exercise 7: Wim and his music 
 

Question  Answer Marks Guidance 

38 
 

39 
 

40 
 

41 
 

42 
 

43 
 

44 

to be discovered (via the internet)   

 
his (first) video clip online  
 
play his song 
 
everyone was so positive 
 
contact them quickly 
 
it was viewed 25,000 times 
 
because he does everything himself 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

Allow: to become famous 
 
concept 
 
 
 
 
 
‘quickly’ (concept) should be in the answer 
 
 
concept 

 
 
Exercise 8: My father has sold my swing 
 

Question  Answer Marks Guidance 

45 
 

46 
 

47 
 

48 
 

49 
 

50 

speelde 
 
jarig 
 
mogelijk 
 
gevoel 
 
tijd / uren / dagen  
 
jeugd / kindertijd 

1 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 
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